
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
17 
75 
72 
11 

6 
88 
10 
61 
42 
20 
68 
97 
90 
73 
76 
91 
22 
27 
87 
14 
35 
28 
26 

477 

Name 
Honza Rieger 
Ralf Gläser 
Luboš Škarda 
Jakub Matušek 
Tom Flemming 
Ondřej Krupka 
Tim Rädlein 
Nils-Holger Wilms 
Frank Thalmann 
Jan Kapr 
Martin Kuntze 
Markus Dietze 
Jeanette Siegert 
Martin Walther 
Radim Reniers 
Alfred Klaus Zygar 
Miroslav Čulík 
Reinhard Zängler 
Ingo Weiss 
Zdeněk Petan 
Radek Kroupa 
Günter Schönfeld 
Kiara Henni 
Ralf Bürger 

Class 
D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D3 -1600ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D3 -1600ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D3 -1600ccm 

D2 -1400ccm (AM) 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

Best Tm 
1:33.040 
1:38.798 
1:39.546 
1:41.302 
1:41.709 
1:44.733 
1:45.296 
1:45.434 
1:45.548 
1:48.419 
1:49.649 
1:53.663 
1:53.665 
1:55.573 
1:56.590 
1:56.813 
1:58.809 
1:59.636 
2:00.463 
2:07.350 
2:07.758 

Diff 

5.758 
6.506 
8.262 
8.669 

11.693 
12.256 
12.394 
12.508 
15.379 
16.609 
20.623 
20.625 
22.533 
23.550 
23.773 
25.769 
26.596 
27.423 
34.310 
34.718 

Best Speed 
162,975 
153,477 
152,324 
149,683 
149,084 
144,780 
144,005 
143,817 
143,662 
139,857 
138,289 
133,405 
133,403 
131,200 
130,056 
129,807 
127,627 
126,744 
125,874 
119,067 
118,687 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
8 
4 
4 
8 
7 
4 
7 
7 
8 
2 
8 
4 
5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
4 
5 
6 
6 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 
Rieger Motorsport 
RG Racing team 
Škardis Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
Flemming Motorsport 
BK Racing 
Rädlein Racing 
Wilms Racing team 
Jacky Racing 
Gloria C8F 
Kuntze Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
Team Siegert 
GF Motorsport 
VR Speed Deamons 
team Zygar 
Čulda Racing team 
ROZ Motorsport 
Renault Team Gorden 
Chabrmotorsport 
KR Motorsport 
Schönfeld Motorsport 
Henni Performance 
BIC Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.10.2024 21:06:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina D 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:40:04 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2024 13:40 

    CARBONIA CUP

   PANATTONI RACING DAY


